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dinsdag   21:30 Lanes 1 - 10ProShop BSS
Team Standings

Points Team HDCP HDCP Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Avg HDCP Game Sers Pins HDCP

1 9 P N P 100 589 34 724 2053 9582 9834
2 10 Singapore Sling 88 554 59 673 1943 8322 9201
3 3 Team X 80 570 47 712 1929 8577 9303
4 4 Who gives a split 72½ 590 31 703 1952 8828 9230
5 2 Lucky 7 71 592 33 678 1910 9009 9402
6 6 Revanche 71 575 43 655 1895 7936 9162
7 5 Altijd pech 69½ 445 146 674 1801 6662 8906
8 8 Net wel 60 487 113 695 1941 7647 9033
9 1 United Dentists 45 260 127 636 1780 6233 8654

10 7 De Galliërs 43 266 123 731 2010 7334 8885

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Singapore Sling 611 673 637 1921 22 <---> De Galliërs 537 608 610 1755 6
3-4 Revanche 606 639 650 1895 15 <---> Lucky 7 669 571 653 1893 13
5-6 Net wel 594 695 624 1913 14 <---> Team X 600 712 617 1929 14
7-8 Who gives a split 608 624 550 1782 15 <---> United Dentists 636 527 548 1711 13

9-10 Altijd pech 541 674 586 1801 8 <---> P N P 663 648 666 1977 20

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today   5-  8   4- 10   7-  2   6-  9   1-  3
Next Week   6-  4   7-  9   1-  5  10-  3   2-  8

2 Weeks   3-  9   8-  1   6- 10   2-  4   7-  5

Weekwinnaars
Week 2      Who gives a split                   107 pins
Week 3      De Galliërs                         230 pins
Week 4      Singapore Sling                     262 pins
Week 5     Net Wel                         307 pins
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Team Rosters
Bowling HDCP HDCP HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Sers
1 - United Dentists  Lane 9

45 Ronald Dooren van 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Hans Cox 114 76 1377 12 0 0 203 597
52 Emile Peters 146 51 2195 15 139 137 130 406 550 212 630
53 Leon Buck 146 51 2203 15 179 106 133 418 565 228 623
10 Ab Toonen 152 46 458 3 175 141 142 458 596 221 596

2 - Lucky 7  Lane 6
65 Fons Gulick v. 187 18 2251 12 223 153 160 536 584 239 675
66 Wim Amersfort van 191 15 2294 12 179 191 236 606 660 255 660
59 Dan French 214 0 1927 9 233 193 223 649 649 268 669
58 Michael Gordon 214 0 1928 9 0 0 262 715

3 - Team X  Lane 10
11 Ina Stalidzane 186 19 2799 15 145 230 161 536 587 247 625
34 Hans Wagner 189 16 2840 15 194 226 203 623 683 246 686
35 Joss Rijkx 195 12 2938 15 211 206 203 620 659 254 684

4 - Who gives a split  Lane 3
5 Mehmet Baksi 194 12 2921 15 203 172 173 548 578 257 682

84 Rico Meijers 196 11 2354 12 202 257 193 652 700 273 700
83 Nick Plummen 200 8 3004 15 176 168 157 501 504 267 742

5 - Altijd pech  Lane 1
78 Ger Ravenstein 129 64 1944 15 98 112 153 363 552 233 595
79 Ron Snijder 147 50 1775 12 128 157 153 438 585 220 624

2 Paul Lechner 169 32 2541 15 167 257 132 556 664 293 664

6 - Revanche  Lane 7
75 Bernd Mackenberg 170 32 2041 12 170 178 167 515 611 212 611
76 Berthold Meyer 202 6 1214 6 187 187 191 252 645
29 Marcel Hendriks 203 5 3047 15 203 241 234 678 708 251 708
27 Jos Moonen 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 Bas Hendriks 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 Sabine Mackenberg 132 62 1455 11 116 145 261 385 221 577

7 - De Galliërs  Lane 5
72 Guido Barendregt 0 0 0 0 0 0
92 Maiki Stalidzans bk116 75 372 3 93 126 153 372 597 228 597
73 Jeroen Schreurs 150 48 1808 12 0 0 239 662
71 Niels Boer de 172 30 2072 12 168 148 170 486 567 283 708
69 Yuri Marcus 172 30 2584 15 145 203 156 504 591 263 656

8 - Net wel  Lane 2
70 Luc Henstra 157 42 1417 9 162 177 139 478 607 237 614
68 Leo Lemmens 159 40 1432 9 140 183 180 503 635 227 635
44 Harrie Koning de 171 31 2573 15 171 214 184 569 671 248 671
95 Robert Luchian 185 20 2225 12 0 0 283 698

9 - P N P  Lane 8
48 Brendan Zee v d 187 18 1685 9 0 0 231 643
91 Volker Kassinger bk189 16 724 3 0 0 295 772
86 Kelly French bk213 0 1059 5 247 171 190 608 608 248 608

7 Gerrie Graaf de 218 0 1964 9 192 239 228 659 659 278 674
87 Ton Plummen 222 0 3338 15 224 238 248 710 710 248 710
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Bowling HDCP HDCP HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Sers

10 - Singapore Sling  Lane 4
88 Thomas Cheong 179 24 2687 15 168 193 214 575 656 241 656
89 Stewart Cheng 183 21 2750 15 201 194 192 587 659 264 723

3 Maikel Putman 192 14 2885 15 178 222 167 567 606 261 668
93 Ad Reekers 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 Jordi Putman 0 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

695 P N P 1977 P N P 731 De Galliërs 2053 P N P
678 Who gives a split 1877 Who gives a split 724 P N P 2010 De Galliërs
662 Team X 1826 Lucky 7 712 Team X 1952 Who gives a split

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 Volker Kassinger 742 Nick Plummen 295 Volker Kassinger 772 Volker Kassinger

278 Gerrie Graaf de 724 Volker Kassinger 293 Paul Lechner 742 Nick Plummen
268 Dan French 710 Ton Plummen 283 Niels Boer de 723 Stewart Cheng

283 Robert Luchian

Women 248 Kelly French 608 Kelly French 248 Kelly French 625 Ina Stalidzane
230 Ina Stalidzane 601 Ina Stalidzane 247 Ina Stalidzane 608 Kelly French
164 Sabine Mackenberg 403 Sabine Mackenberg 221 Sabine Mackenberg 577 Sabine Mackenberg

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

666 P N P 1977 P N P 712 Team X 1977 P N P
662 Team X 1791 Lucky 7 695 Net wel 1929 Team X
635 Lucky 7 1779 Team X 674 Altijd pech 1921 Singapore Sling
609 Singapore Sling 1729 Singapore Sling 673 Singapore Sling 1913 Net wel
597 Who gives a split 1701 Who gives a split 669 Lucky 7 1895 Revanche
574 Net wel 1641 Revanche 666 P N P 1893 Lucky 7
560 Revanche 1550 Net wel 650 Revanche 1801 Altijd pech
526 Altijd pech 1362 De Galliërs 636 United Dentists 1782 Who gives a split
493 United Dentists 1357 Altijd pech 624 Who gives a split 1755 De Galliërs
479 De Galliërs 1282 United Dentists 610 De Galliërs 1711 United Dentists

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 257 Paul Lechner 710 Ton Plummen 293 Paul Lechner 710 Ton Plummen

257 Rico Meijers 678 Marcel Hendriks 273 Rico Meijers 708 Marcel Hendriks
248 Ton Plummen 659 Gerrie Graaf de 254 Wim Amersfort van 700 Rico Meijers

Women 247 Kelly French 608 Kelly French 247 Ina Stalidzane 608 Kelly French
230 Ina Stalidzane 536 Ina Stalidzane 247 Kelly French 587 Ina Stalidzane
145 Sabine Mackenberg 261 Sabine Mackenberg 207 Sabine Mackenberg 385 Sabine Mackenberg
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Volker Kassinger bk189 16 724 3 7,0 100,00 % 279 724 295 772
Ton Plummen 222 0 3338 15 31,0 4,0 88,57 % 248 710 248 710
Gerrie Graaf de 218 0 1964 9 15,0 6,0 71,43 % 278 674 278 674
Michael Gordon 214 0 1928 9 14,0 7,0 66,67 % 258 703 262 715
Dan French 214 0 1927 9 11,0 17,0 39,29 % 268 669 268 669
Marcel Hendriks 203 5 3047 15 18,0 17,0 51,43 % 241 678 251 708
Berthold Meyer 202 6 1214 6 12,0 4,0 75,00 % 236 624 252 645
Nick Plummen 200 8 3004 15 14,0 21,0 40,00 % 267 742 267 742
Rico Meijers 196 11 2354 12 13,0 15,0 46,43 % 257 652 273 700
Joss Rijkx 195 12 2938 15 19,0 16,0 54,29 % 236 630 254 684
Mehmet Baksi 194 12 2921 15 21,0 14,0 60,00 % 240 631 257 682
Maikel Putman 192 14 2885 15 22,0 13,0 62,86 % 245 620 261 668
Wim Amersfort van 191 15 2294 12 12,0 16,0 42,86 % 236 608 255 660
Hans Wagner 189 16 2840 15 20,0 15,0 57,14 % 226 623 246 686
Fons Gulick v. 187 18 2251 12 14,0 14,0 50,00 % 223 630 239 675
Brendan Zee v d 187 18 1685 9 14,0 7,0 66,67 % 209 577 231 643
Robert Luchian 185 20 2225 12 9,0 19,0 32,14 % 262 635 283 698
Stewart Cheng 183 21 2750 15 23,0 12,0 65,71 % 232 627 264 723
Thomas Cheong 179 24 2687 15 16,0 19,0 45,71 % 216 575 241 656
Niels Boer de 172 30 2072 12 9,0 26,0 25,71 % 247 600 283 708
Yuri Marcus 172 30 2584 15 16,0 19,0 45,71 % 233 566 263 656
Harrie Koning de 171 31 2573 15 14,0 21,0 40,00 % 214 569 248 671
Bernd Mackenberg 170 32 2041 12 18,0 10,0 64,29 % 183 521 212 611
Paul Lechner 169 32 2541 15 23,0 12,0 65,71 % 257 556 293 664
Leo Lemmens 159 40 1432 9 7,0 14,0 33,33 % 183 503 227 635
Luc Henstra 157 42 1417 9 17,0 4,0 80,95 % 197 494 237 614
Ab Toonen 152 46 458 3 7,0 100,00 % 175 458 221 596
Jeroen Schreurs 150 48 1808 12 11,0 17,0 39,29 % 201 506 239 662
Ron Snijder 147 50 1775 12 7,0 21,0 25,00 % 168 468 220 624
Leon Buck 146 51 2203 15 11,0 24,0 31,43 % 179 479 228 623
Emile Peters 146 51 2195 15 16,0 19,0 45,71 % 162 480 212 630
Ger Ravenstein 129 64 1944 15 20,0 15,0 57,14 % 169 403 233 595
Maiki Stalidzans bk116 75 372 3 7,0 0,00 % 153 372 228 597
Hans Cox 114 76 1377 12 5,0 23,0 17,86 % 138 402 203 597
Jos Moonen 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Ronald Dooren van 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Bas Hendriks 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Guido Barendregt 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Ad Reekers 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Jordi Putman 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0

" Women
Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Kelly French bk213 0 1059 5 8,0 13,0 38,10 % 248 608 248 608
Ina Stalidzane 186 19 2799 15 18,0 17,0 51,43 % 230 601 247 625
Sabine Mackenberg 132 62 1455 11 6,0 19,0 24,00 % 164 403 221 577
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ProShop BSS
Reprint of Scores -- Week 5

Lane 1 10 - Singapore Sling   Week 5  24-10-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Thomas Cheong 176 27 168 193 214 575 656
Stewart Cheng 180 24 201 194 192 587 659
Maikel Putman 193 13 178 222 167 567 606

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 547 609 573 1729 1729

Handicap 64 64 64 192
Total 611 673 637 1729 1921

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 7,0 7,0
Match Points Won 4,0 4,0 4,0 15,0 15,0

Total Points Won 6,0 6,0 6,0 22,0 22,0

Lane 2 7 - De Galliërs   Week 5  24-10-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Maiki Stalidzans bk116 75 93 126 153 372 597
Yuri Marcus 173 29 145 203 156 504 591
Niels Boer de 176 27 168 148 170 486 567

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 406 477 479 1362 1362

Handicap 131 131 131 393
Total 537 608 610 1362 1755

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 6,0 6,0

Total Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
Lane 3 6 - Revanche   Week 5  24-10-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sabine Mackenberg 132 62 116 145 261 385
Bernd Mackenberg 169 32 170 178 167 515 611
Marcel Hendriks 197 10 203 241 234 678 708
Berthold Meyer 205 4 187 187 191

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 560 535 546 1641 1641

Handicap 46 104 104 254
Total 606 639 650 1641 1895

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 3,0 3,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 4,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 2,0 6,0 4,0 15,0 15,0

Lane 4 2 - Lucky 7   Week 5  24-10-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Wim Amersfort van 187 18 179 191 236 606 660
Fons Gulick v. 190 16 223 153 160 536 584
Dan French 213 0 233 193 223 649 649

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 635 537 619 1791 1791

Handicap 34 34 34 102
Total 669 571 653 1791 1893

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 4,0 2,0 2,0 9,0 9,0

Total Points Won 6,0 2,0 4,0 13,0 13,0

Lane 5 8 - Net wel   Week 5  24-10-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Leo Lemmens 154 44 140 183 180 503 635
Luc Henstra 156 43 162 177 139 478 607
Harrie Koning de 167 34 171 214 184 569 671

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 473 574 503 1550 1550

Handicap 121 121 121 363
Total 594 695 624 1550 1913

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 6,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 2,0 2,0 8,0 14,0 14,0

Lane 6 3 - Team X   Week 5  24-10-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Hans Wagner 184 20 194 226 203 623 683
Ina Stalidzane 188 17 145 230 161 536 587
Joss Rijkx 193 13 211 206 203 620 659

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 550 662 567 1779 1779

Handicap 50 50 50 150
Total 600 712 617 1779 1929

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 5,0 5,0
Match Points Won 4,0 4,0 0,0 9,0 9,0

Total Points Won 6,0 6,0 0,0 14,0 14,0
Lane 7 4 - Who gives a split   Week 5  24-10-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rico Meijers 189 16 202 257 193 652 700
Mehmet Baksi 197 10 203 172 173 548 578
Nick Plummen 208 1 176 168 157 501 504

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 581 597 523 1701 1701

Handicap 27 27 27 81
Total 608 624 550 1701 1782

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 5,0 5,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 4,0 10,0 10,0

Total Points Won 2,0 4,0 6,0 15,0 15,0

Lane 8 1 - United Dentists   Week 5  24-10-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Leon Buck 148 49 179 106 133 418 565
Emile Peters 149 48 139 137 130 406 550
Ab Toonen 152 46 175 141 142 458 596

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 493 384 405 1282 1282

Handicap 143 143 143 429
Total 636 527 548 1282 1711

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 4,0 4,0 2,0 11,0 11,0

Total Points Won 6,0 4,0 2,0 13,0 13,0
Lane 9 5 - Altijd pech   Week 5  24-10-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ger Ravenstein 131 63 98 112 153 363 552
Ron Snijder 148 49 128 157 153 438 585
Paul Lechner 165 36 167 257 132 556 664

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 393 526 438 1357 1357

Handicap 148 148 148 444
Total 541 674 586 1357 1801

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 0,0 4,0 2,0 6,0 6,0

Total Points Won 0,0 6,0 2,0 8,0 8,0

Lane 10 9 - P N P   Week 5  24-10-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kelly French bk213 0 247 171 190 608 608
Gerrie Graaf de 217 0 192 239 228 659 659
Ton Plummen 219 0 224 238 248 710 710

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 663 648 666 1977 1977

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 663 648 666 1977 1977

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 5,0 5,0
Match Points Won 6,0 2,0 4,0 15,0 15,0

Total Points Won 8,0 2,0 6,0 20,0 20,0
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